Endergebnis sportlich:

SONODYE 2GR b IO ek

PIRKFELLNER Thomas
SCHWARZ Franz
SCHWARZ Robert
LANG Franz
PIRKFELLNER Gabriele
HANEL Andreas
OBERGER Gottfried
FROHN Reinfried
HEUER Thomas
ROSNER Christian
PINTARICH Ing. Franz
NIKL Uschi

LASINGER Emmerich
GIESSWEIN Adolf
BITTERMANN Heinrich
ROSNER Anita

HAAS Adolf
GANSELMAYER Friedr.
GEPPERTH Brigitte
WACHTER Ferdinand
SCHMID Karin

ERNST Johann
STOCKL Wilhelm
MAYER Peter

MACH Franz

SEIDL Franz

BESUCH Wolfgang
SICHO Waltraud
BESUCH Franz
RESCH Werner

495.20
458.53
419.70
401.84
399.06
388.99
344.87
334.00
330.99
325.62
324.66
305.01
303.94
288.44
286.44
24577
202.64
189.88
154.20
151.66
118.90
111.61

93.20

82.10

76.89

64.00

55.67

52.00

45.00

44.55



